ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
WKN: 518439104

ISIN:  US5184391044

Prehled

26.07.2024 22:00:02
Cena

100,72 USD
Zména

o

Zakladni udaje
ISIN

Symbol

Burza

Ména

Sektor

Typ cenného papiru

Trzni kapitalizace
(mil.)

Benchmark

Trzni data

Nakup (¢astka)
Prodej (Castka)

Oteviraci cena
Max

Min

Zavérecna cena
(predchozi den)

Cena vazena
obchodovanym objemem

Objem (kusy)
Obchodovany objem
Pocet obchodt

Posledni zobchodovany
pocet

Futures a opce
Souvisejici Futures

Souvisejici Opce

PDF ke stazeni

0,82% (0,82)

US5184391044
EL

NYSE

usD

Consumer
Products

Akcie
21.629 EUR

S&P 500

100,00 USD
(100)

102,08 USD
(100)

100,90 USD
102,17 USD
99,42 USD
99,90 USD

100,678329
usb

2.046.042
205.958.344,51
32.800
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.
Zdroj: FactSet
Analyzy a prognoézy
Nastroje | Sektory Z trhi
Datum Nadpis Stahnout
06.06.2023 b Global Equity Ratings &
01.06.2023 b Global Equity Ratings 2,
24.05.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings &,
03.05.2023 e Global Equity Ratings &
25.04.2023 2= Global Equity Ratings &,

51
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5184391044-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5184391044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20sector&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem674980_index=on%20market&ISIN=US5184391044&ID_NOTATION=
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333989
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a97e0cd1af26c57107a3e3a41b8c9c691e65ae254361599ba7fb8d022c9537fa&idfile=58476&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58476%2F2023-06-06%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=a17b2d2f627a906e5&time=1722176692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=333383
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=1aa62540a3b80898973b96c93a951287a8166b2df5b5bd2d198e3b1fdea2731a&idfile=58446&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58446%2F2023-06-01%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=4107a0bfe9ea94088&time=1722176692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=331827
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=46302b1c17e4e3a84c0bb60ea30fdd3a40ff0a6824eb622312e86088f234877f&idfile=58403&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58403%2F2023-05-24%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=5ca5f6fadb81f7aad&time=1722176692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=328069
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=20c04163338d727d029beb0d89eb1262a1017961757c7d6ff05e382de406d2bc&idfile=58279&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58279%2F2023-05-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=122df574fddfafe33&time=1722176692&tool=RSC
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/AnaluC3uBDzy_a_prognuC3uB3zy/uC3u9Avod/Detail_analuC3uBDzy/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=326508
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=d05f5c431a52d91b5794c6810dea212013b7bfa892ba7015b206ed234e3f8205&idfile=58232&stat=ebg.cz%2FCorporateClients%2Fcs%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F58232%2F2023-04-25%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=160d6299bff42294e&time=1722176692&tool=RSC

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Detaily

26.07.2024 22:00:02

Cena
100,72 USD

Zména

o

Zakladni udaje

0,82% (0,82)

ISIN US5184391044
Symbol EL
Burza NYSE
Ména uUsD
Sektor Consumer
Products
Typ cenného papiru Akcie
Trzni kapitalizace 21.629 EUR
(mil.)
Benchmark S&P 500
Trzni data
Nakup (¢astka) 100,00 USD
(100)
Prodej (Castka) 102,08 USD
(100)
Oteviraci cena 100,90 USD
Max 102,17 USD
Min 99,42 USD
Zavérecna cena 99,90 USD
(predchozi den)
Cena vazena 100,678329
obchodovanym objemem uUsD
Objem (kusy) 2.046.042
Obchodovany objem 205.958.344,51
Pocet obchodu 32.800
Posledni zobchodovany -
pocet
Vykonnost a riziko
6m 1r 3r
Vykonn. (%) -22,99% -42,18% -67,13%
Vykonn. -27,70  -67,70  -189,50
(abs.)
Beta 0,77 1,10 1,26
Volatilita 36,80 41,53 37,98
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Minula vykonnost nezarucuje vykonnost budouci.

Zdroj: FactSet

Ceny

@ cena 5 dni| @ objem 5 dni (ks.)

@ cena 30 dni| @ objem 30 dni (ks.)

@ cena 100 dni| @ objem 100 dni (ks.)
@ cena 250 dni| @ objem 250 dni (ks.)
YTD Max| datum

YTD Min | datum

52tydenni max. | datum

52tydenni min. | datum

Arbitrazni vyhledy

Burza [ Datum

Xetra 21.06.2024
Vienna Stock Exchange 26.07.2024
Tradegate 26.07.2024
Stuttgart 26.07.2024
NYSE 26.07.2024
Munich 26.07.2024
London Stock Exchange 26.07.2024
Frankfurt 26.07.2024

Cas

17:35
17:32
22:26
16:53
22:00
08:00
17:04
08:03

Cena

107,00 EUR
93,00 EUR
92,80 EUR
92,00 EUR
100,72 USD
91,60 EUR
100,10 USD
91,60 EUR

05.2023 04.2024

100,28 USD (2.785.185
106,06 USD (3.067.399
128,71 USD (2.754.402
136,65 USD (2.791.183
159,75 USD (05.02.2024
95,87 USD (19.07.2024
183,20 USD (31.07.2023
95,87 USD (19.07.2024

NGNS N

Obchodovany Pocet
objem (mil.) obchodu
0,02 5

0,00 5

0,03 19

0,01 5

205,96 32.800
0,00 2

0,02 8

0,00 2
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/FinanAeu8DnuC3uAD_trhy/Indexy_a_akcie/Factsheets/Akcie/print.phtml?elem672318_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem672318_sortOrder=ASC&ISIN=US5184391044
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=419029886
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=253304655
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=35395963
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12568
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12567
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=207477310
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=271182

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC
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Euronext Milan MTF
Trading After Hours

Euronext Milan MTF
Global Equity Market

Duesseldorf
Berlin

12.06.2024 20:00 106,50 EUR

26.07.2024 17:44 92,60 EUR

26.07.2024 19:31 93,00 EUR
26.07.2024 08:08 91,80 EUR

0,00

0,00

0,00
0,00
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https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=440210690
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=439906206
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=32323748
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/cs/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=12566

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

Profil spole¢nosti

Logo spolecnosti

ESTEE
LAUDER

COMPANMNIES

Kontakty

THE ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC.

767 Fifth Avenue - 10153 New York

Telefon:+1-212-572-4200
Fax:+1-212-527-3764
E-mail:-

PDF ke stazeni
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Profil spole¢nosti

The Estée Lauder Companies, Inc. engages in the manufacture of skin care, makeup,
fragrance and hair care products. It sells products under the following brand names: Estée
Lauder, Clinique, Origins, MAC, Bobbi Brown, La Mer, Jo Malone London, Aveda and Too
Faced. Its channels consist of department stores, multi-brand retailers, upscale perfumeries
and pharmacies, and prestige salons and spas. The company was founded by Estee Lauder
and Joseph Lauder in 1946 and is headquartered in New York, NY.

Clenové predstavenstva

William Lauder  Chairman of Board of

Directors

Arturo Nunez Member of Board of
Directors

Barry Sternlicht Member of Board of
Directors

Charlene Member of Board of

Barshefsky Directors

Gary Lauder Member of Board of
Directors

Jane Lauder Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Hyman Member of Board of
Directors

Jennifer Tejada Member of Board of
Directors

Lynn de Member of Board of

Rothschild Directors

Paul Fribourg Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Parsons Member of Board of
Directors

Richard Zannino Member of Board of
Directors

Ronald Lauder = Member of Board of
Directors

Wei Dong Member of Board of
Directors

Fabrizio Freda  Chairman of Managing
Board

Carl Haney Member of Executive
Committee

Deirdre Stanley Member of Executive
Committee

Jane Hertzmark Member of Executive

Hudis Committee

Leonard A. Member of Executive

Lauder Committee

Meridith Member of Executive

Webster Committee

Michael O'Hare Member of Executive
Committee
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mailto:-
https://cz.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/PdfRenderer.php?f=US5184391044-2024-07-27.pdf&u=%2Fmodules%2Fres%2Fcompany_profile%2Fdownload.php%3FLANG%3Dcs%26MARKET%3Dcz%26ISIN%3DUS5184391044

ESTEE LAUDER COMPANIES INC

CESKAS

spofitelna

Peter Jueptner

Roberto
Canevari

Ronald S.
Lauder

Sara E. Moss

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee

Member of Executive
Committee
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